
REVO series is independently developed by Vision Group, suitable for all kinds of small power UPS. It has the characteristics of safe and reliable, long service 

life, small footprint, simple installation and etc. Accompanied by the high-rate LFP cell which is designed by Vision.

Type Capacity Module type
Size（mm)

Length Width Height
Weight（kg) Nominal energy

（kwh)Module type

SP12V-6 12.8V6AH

12.8V100AH

12.8V150AH

12.8V200AH

1.5AH

100AH

50AH

100AH

151

330

482

522

65

171

170

238

100

220

240

223

0.95

10.5

20.5

21

0.5

1.28

1.92

2.56

4S4P

4S1P

4S3P

4S2P

SP12V-100

SP12V-150

SP12V-200

192V28AH 6AH 442 700 174 65 5.45P60SSP192V-28

Green our earth
Power your Vision

Data Center Financial 
Institution

Rail Infrastructure Energy Storage Backup Power 
Inareas Without

Mains Supply

REVO single phase electric power seriesREVO

Product application

Wechat official accountsAddress: Rooms 9- 12, 7F, Block B, Building 7, Zone 2, Shenzhen Bay Technological and 
Ecological Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China.

Tel: +86-755 6685 1118 Website: www.vision-batt.com
Email: sales@vision-batt.com

SHENZHEN CENTER  POWER TECH CO.,  LTD

 Stock Code：002733

Features�

High precision control 3mV voltage accuracy: 1℃ temperature control.

High discharge efficiency: more than 90%.

Long service life: design life of 15 years.

Long cycle life: 3C discharge and 1C charge, not less than 1500 times.

Product introduction

The second or third-level management structure 
supports external parallel connection and later expan-
sion. 

It supports CANBUS or MODBUS communication.

The second or third-level management structure 
supports external parallel connection and later expan-
sion. 

It supports CANBUS or MODBUS communication.




