

REVO single phase electric power series





| Product introduction

REVO series is independently developed by Vision Group, suitable for all kinds of small power UPS. It has the characteristics of safe and reliable, long service life, small footprint, simple installation and etc. Accompanied by the high-rate LFP cell which is designed by Vision.

Features

- The second or third-level management structure supports external parallel connection and later expansion.
- It supports CANBUS or MODBUS communication.
- The second or third-level management structure supports external parallel connection and later expansion.
- It supports CANBUS or MODBUS communication.

- High precision control 3mV voltage accuracy: 1°C temperature control.
- High discharge efficiency: more than 90%.
- Long service life: design life of 15 years.
- Long cycle life: 3C discharge and 1C charge, not less than 1500 times.

| Product application



Data Center



Financial Institution



Rail Infrastructure



Energy Storage



Backup Power Inareas Without Mains Supply

Туре	Capacity	Module type	Module type	Size (mm)			Weight (kg)	Nominal energy
				Length	Width	Height	weight (kg)	(kwh)
SP12V-6	12.8V6AH	1.5AH	4S4P	151	65	100	0.95	0.5
SP12V-100	12.8V100AH	100AH	4S1P	330	171	220	10.5	1.28
SP12V-150	12.8V150AH	50AH	4S3P	482	170	240	20.5	1.92
SP12V-200	12.8V200AH	100AH	4S2P	522	238	223	21	2.56
SP192V-28	192V28AH	6AH	5P60S	442	700	174	65	5.4



Tel: +86-755 6685 1118
Email: sales@vision-batt.com

Stock Code: 002733

Website: www.vision-batt.com